FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 3 June 2020 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Emerald - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

11:03 AM - SOUTHERN CROSSTERMITE & PEST CONTROL Class 6 Plate (1000m)
04 Best Guess 2/1: 27 1 2 Nov'l7 40L 61.0 59.0 580 0.1
03 SevenYear Reward 2/1:29 4 9 Aug'l9 53L 585 560 595 4.2
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Idle  Score

31
9 172

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor
2 1.1 Johnson
13 8.2 Johnson

Jockey

Graham
Bell

Age

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

1:11 PM - #RACEATYOURPLACE QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1200m)

04 Roasted 2/11:6 6 3 Jan '20 28L 540 610 580

03 Stuttering V17 10 3 Jan'20  42L 59.0 585 585
2:21 PM - AQWA CONSTRUCTIONS Class 1 Handicap (1350m)

06 Musicmaker 2/1:7 6 3 Apr'20 06L 59.0 595 57.0
2:56 PM - #FASHIONATYOURPLACE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1650m)

10 GaaMiss 2/1:11 2 8 Nov'18 33L 575 615 555

04 SoYouWish 2/1:21 10 5 Nov'l8 41L 560 580 580
3:31PM - THE VILLAGE KITCHEN ASCOT Class 3 Plate (1350m)

09 Soaring Heart 3/2:30 4 8 Jul '18 6.8L 575 565 585

03 Tunero 2/1: 26 10 11 Dec'l8 287L 59.0 57.0 60.0

04 Vinco 2/1: 16 12 1 Mar '19 58.5 59.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
113 4
35 4
-0.6 1
4.9
7.2
6.8
279
0.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

203
16.5

84

14.9
222

18.8

13.8

14

12
12

14
38

Factor

17.3
135

54

6.9
172

10.8
379
12.8

Trainer

Heathcote
Heathcote

Vandyke

Schweida
Laming

Duff
Waller
Gollan

Jockey

Byrne
Plessis

Maloney

Cormack
Cahill

Thompson
Cahill
Nothdurft

Age

3F
3G

3F

3F
5G

4G
56
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

1:35PM - MRC Foundation Handicap (1200m)

01 Atlantica 4/2:30 5 4 May'20 25L

04 GinasHope 11: 12 9 10 Oct'19 48L

07 Zoubo 5/1: 13 11 5 Feb'l9  25L
2:45 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back OddsHandicap (2400m)

08 Big Sur 2/1: 20 1 3 Mar'18  8.0L

02 Berisha 17/6: 48 6 4 Jan'l9  52L

01 First Crush 13/7: 49 7 5 Mar'19 15.2L

04 Fanciful Toff 2/1:19 11 12 Jun'19 68L
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1600m)

04 Quantum Mechanic 5/1: 8 1 3 May 20 3.2L

01 Charleise 1/1: 8 13 2 Feb'19 02L
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1600m)

02 Lord Durante 8/6: 93 2 8 Oct'16  50L

01 Main Stage 9/3:31 3 8 Oct'l7  53L

10 Darlamax 2/1:10 5 6 Feb'20 32L

06 Maliseet 2/1:13 12 9 Jan'20  8.1L
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1400m)

01 Good 'n' Fast 9/4: 19 4 12 Sep'1l8  86L

575
57.0
58.5

58.5
60.5
64.0
60.0

555
57.0

61.5
58.5

58.5
61.0

58.0
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Last Caried Win

Wt

56.0
59.0
57.5

58.0
56.0
58.0
60.5

575
56.5

58.5
57.5
57.5

55.5

Wt
Now

63.0
60.5
60.0

56.0
61.5
62.0
60.0

58.5
60.5

61.5
62.0

58.0
60.5

615

Fred Months
Factor Idle
5.6 1
9.0 7
28
57
25
9.0
7.2 11
7.1 0
25
50
8.1
20 3
4.9 5
9.4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.6
28.0
18.8

9.7
12.5
21.0
30.2

11.1
175

191
13.0
259

19

[ee]

14
19

10

13

16

13

21

Factor

106
18.0
138

6.7

16.0
18.2

8.1
155
7.0
11.1

7.0
16.9

13.4

Trainer

Dwyer
Freedman
O'Brien

Little
Sheehan
McDonad
Eustace

(Jnr)
Eustace

Ferchie
Young

Webb
(Jnr)

Dabernig

Jockey

Lloyd
Melham
Oliver

Williams
Mertens
Caserta
Nugent

Oliver
Zahra

Mott
Stockdale

Bayliss
Lloyd

Stockdale

Age

5M
5M
aM

6G
8G
8G
5G

3F
3F

11
5G

4G
4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

2:35PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1100m)

03 November Man 2/1: 29 1 9 May'19 79L 57.0

01 PrarieFire 7/3: 13 11 7 Aug'1l9 88L 580

12 Roman Typhoon  4/2:31 12 6 Jul '18 24L 635
3:10PM - RANVET POWER FORMULA HANDICAP (1550m)

06 Monasterio 4/2: 36 7 4 Nov'l7 39L 59.0

02 Donandkim 1/1: 10 9 4 Nov'1l9 1.7L 60.0

03 Reformist 317 12 8 Aug'l9 27L 60.0
3:45PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 11 9 6 Mar'18 24L 60.5
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Win
Wt

56.5
58.0
55.0

60.0
59.5
62.5

62.5

Wt
Now

61.0
62.5
55.0

58.5
59.5
59.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

10.6
12.2
-10.8

4.3

4.3

3.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

20.6
30.2

153
139
24.3

19
19

[ee]

12

Factor

11.6
232
12

113
16.3

126

Trainer

Cummings
Williams
Bowen

Pride
Ryan
Waller

Dubois

Jockey

Berry
Overmeire
Dolan

Hyeronimus
McDonad
Rawiller

Overmeire

Age

56
4G
56

6G
3G
3G

4G



Tote Horse

Canberra - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

2:49PM - HYGAIN POWATORQUE HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Pinch Memory
3:24PM - TAB FEDERAL (1300m)

01
12
10
04

Demonstrate
Embezzlement
Equal Balance
Caccini

2/1:11

11/4: 58
2/1: 15
2/1: 27
2/1:28

4

3

10
11
13

4

3
12
4
4

Feb'18

Mar '18
Feb'19
Nov '17
Aug'19

2.6L

1.0L
8.8L
221
1.4L

58.0

58.5
58.5
55.5
55.0
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Win
Wt

62.0

55.5
58.0
54.0
61.5

Wt
Now

575

65.0
56.0
57.5
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

53

3.7
6.5
2.6

Idle

10

Form BLP

Score

133 9
9.7 6

285 18

17.6 6

269 13

Value Emerg
Factor

9.3

6.7
16.5
13.6
229

Trainer

Nickson

Kirkup
Suraci
Goldman
Gardner

Jockey

McLucas

Scott
Hennessy
Costin
Taylor

Age

4G

G
5M
5G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Gawler - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

3:00 PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 60 Handicap (1522m)

02 High Mist 3/2: 52 2 2 Jun'18  0.9L
03 Journica 2/1: 15 8 9 Oct'19 10.0L
01 L'amarybelle 2/1: 30 9 6 Sep'l6  5.1L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
61.5 59.0
57.0 575
61.0 55.0

3:35PM - Thank You Trimboli Services Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)

02 Rothmoore 2/1: 40 6 10 May'19 7.1L

580 570

4:45PM - Holdfast I nsurance Brokers Class Two Handicap (1100m)

11 Chevite 2/1: 20 12 1 Aug'18

56.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.0
59.5

61.0

55.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-3.0
119 7
-0.7
8.7 12
-04

Form BLP
Score

1.0 0
289 20
14.3 5
247 18
12.6 0

Value Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Clarken
Richards
Searle

Moore

McClean

Jockey

Collett
Toeroek
Opperman

Holder

Fawke

Age

6G
3G
™

7G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

3:14PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS & BANNERS HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Interstate 2/1:10 6 3 May'20 4.6L 595
5:35PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Nerodio 2/1:9 1 3 Sep'19 11L 580
12 Stirling Estate 2/1: 66 2 4 Jan '18 1.0L 55.0
03 Stable Secret 2/1: 56 3 9 Sep'l6 59L 550
6:10 PM - PENFOLDSHANDICAP (1400m)
01 Bold Success 2/1: 31 13 10 Sep'l8 55L 57.0
6:45PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)
05 LooksLikeMagic  2/1:17 6 8 Apr'20  49L 56.0
03 Divine Quest 4/2: 13 7 8 Apr'19  6.3L 59.0
01 LaVina 2/1: 3 8 4 Apr'20  13L 54.0
07 Rubic Rose 2/1:13 12 8 Dec'18 9.7L 58.0
11 Ribbon of Gold 2/1: 11 13 6 Mar'19 54L 57.0
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Win
Wt

56.5
61.0
58.0

58.5

59.0
59.0
575

60.5

Wt
Now

60.0

59.0
55.0
58.5

61.0

59.0
59.5
61.0
59.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

4.2

0.7
57
109

9.8

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

132

4.7
11.7
229

235
217
21.4
30.9
27.1

19

19

17
14
13
18
14

Factor

102

17
7.7
13.9

22.8

155
13.7
17.4
229
211

Trainer

Parnham

Bakranich
Grieve
Graham

Taylor

Diederich
Webster
Smith
Kersley
Olive

Jockey

Parnham

Turner
Johnston-Porter
Starley

Corver

Yuill
Ramoly
Warwick
Southam
Hill

Age

3G

4G
8G
8G

6G

am
am
3F
3F
am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

8:30 PM - Social Distancing Maiden Juvenile Plate (1094m)

08 Tarantino
09 Ticket ToRide

5.0L 60.0 60.0

9:00 PM - Wash Your Hands Maiden Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1094m)

15 Arcticlce
03 Fiftyshadesdarker

9:35 PM - Stay Safe With A Mask Maiden Plate (1094m)

05 LooksLikeMagic

2111 11 3 Mar '18
11:0 15 Oct '19
5/1: 0 7 Oct '19
11:3 8 3 Jan '14

2/1:5

12

7

Apr 20

28L 600 60.0

45L 580 570

10:10 PM - Betting World 087 741 2777 Mr 74 Handicap (1531m)

08 Brandenburg

29/5: 26

14

3

Apr 20

25L 580  60.0
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Wt
Now

132.0
132.0

132.0
132.0

127.0

127.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
60.9
7
7
58.7
57.3 1
57.7 1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

74.9
15.0

7.0
69.7

747

Factor

71.9
15.0

7.0
66.7

69.3

7.7

Trainer

Snaith
Ennion

Reeves
Bass-robinson

Kotzen

Kruyer

Jockey

Khathi
Byleveld

3
Domeyer

Winnaar

Byleveld

Age

3C

3F

4F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 3 June 2020

9:15 PM - Staunton Hcp (C4) (1200m)

02 HomeMade 5/1: 24 2 10 May'19 6.3L 59.0 535

03 Space 2/1: 16 6 8 Jul '13 53L 595 575
10:45 PM - Wyndham Hcp (C4) (1650m)

01 Right Honourable 1/1: 36 8 14 Mar'l5 95L 505 59.5
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Wt
Now

59.5
57.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

24
18

24.3

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

14.4
1538

BLP

12

38

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.4 Tsui
7.8 Yiu

32.3 Gibson

Jockey

Mo
Borges

Schofield

Age

4G
4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kenilworth - Thursday, 4 June 2020

12:00 AM - Tab Pays The Full Dividend, No Limits Pinnacle Stakes (1094m)
15 Broadside 12/7:3 1 5 Dec'l7 42L 540 540 1150 516 576 56 52.6 Sands 3 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 4 June 2020

12:15 AM - Lyndhurst Hep (C3) (1650m)

08 Divine Unicorn 12/4: 26 4 11  Aug'1l8 58L 535 520 535 46 196 15 86 So So 6G
12:50 AM - Graham Hcp (C3) (1200m)
13 Poised To Strike  7/4: 13 10 May'l9 53L 540 515 -38.6 12 -156 -28 -25.6 So
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Townsville - Thursday, 4 June 2020

1:57 PM - CALTEX YABULU Class 2 Plate (1000m)

04 | DidItAgan 2/1: 17 10 8 Jul '17 55L 585 575 585 4.7
3:12 PM - HYGAIN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (2000m)

01 Hot Saga 8/4: 98 14 7 Jan '16 6.1L 55.0 55.0 62.0 115
3:50 PM - TAB DOWNLOAD THE APP BENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1200m)

01 Divine Service 9/5: 73 5 4 Feb'17 33L 555 570 64.0 111
4:27 PM - UNVEILING OF TTC JOCKEY FACILITIES OPEN Handicap (1400m)

06 Zamex 6/3: 42 3 3 Jun '18 1.8L 58.0 575 56.0 -0.1

11 Guangzhou 2/1:19 5 10 May '17 6.8L 555 60.0 55.0 9.9

08 ViaBalciano 2/1: 27 9 2 Nov'l7 1.3L 555 575 55.0 25
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Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score Factor
227 12 14.7
325 18 255
201 15 16.1

59 2 29
249 19 149
135 4 11.5

Trainer

Bannon

Wieland

Rowe

Cameron
Molino
Miller

Jockey

Bannon

Cass

Swaffer

Jokic
Edwards
Wilson

Age

5G

9G

8G

6G
6G
6G



Tote Horse

17 MissBédlisa
13 Painte

3:30 PM - Alpine Truss BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

03 Coonawarra

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1:
2/1: 46

2/1: 25

Barrier

6
12

17

Last

Last Last Caried Win

Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Thursday, 4 June 2020

3:00 PM - McGregor Machinery BM64 Handicap (1170m)

10
6

7

Sep'l7  64L 560 605
May'16 35L 590 595

Jun'18 35.6L 60.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

-33.6
3.9

325

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-17.6
21.9

56.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-23

39

Factor

-27.6 Webb
159 Hasan

495 Webb

Jockey

Moor

Lynch

Age

8G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Weéllington - Thursday, 4 June 2020

4:40 PM - ONE STOP AUTOMOTIVE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Malzoom 2/1: 30 16 6 Apr'l7  6.7L 575 59.0 60.5 10.2 322 16 26.2 Groth Bell-Pitomac 5G

Page 14/19



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newmarket - Thursday, 4 June 2020

10:15 PM - Betway EBF Stallions Maiden Fillies Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (1100m)
07 Risgue 11/2: 0 9 Mar '16 126.0 9.0 0 9.0 Hannon Dobbs 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newmarket - Friday, 5 June 2020

1:45 AM - Play 4 To Win At Betway Handicap (Div 1) (1320m)
09 TinHat 4/2: 23 8 8 Feb'19  7.2L 59.0 58.0 1280 60.1 761 68 68.1 Houghton Bishop 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newmarket - Friday, 5 June 2020

10:50 PM - Betway Handicap (1320m)
06 Tinto 27/8: 29 4 6 Dec'l5 7.5L 59.0 56.0 1280 588 68.8 64 62.8 Perrett Crowley 4G
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Tote

Eagle Farm - Saturday, 6 June 2020

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

12:00 AM - TAB STRADBROKE HANDICAP (1400m)

3

.I:N-bmH-bHN(DUT

PP UOOOFR, WNOO DM

NRPWWRNRAMRRNOR R

15 Bam'sOn Fire 41/11: 20 1
10 Graff 23/5: 15 2
19 Baccarat Baby 21/8: 21 3
18 Exhilarates 32/12: 15 4
17 Hightail 10/6: 14 5
14 Outback Barbie 18/10: 21 8
05 Victorem 26/11: 19 9
02 Kementari 100/19: 23 10
07 Crack MeUp 22/9: 32 11
20 Brave Song 32/11: 12
13 Madam Rouge 26/9: 20 13
09 Chief Ironside 8/2: 18 14
12 Winter Bride 36/12:28 16
03 Niccanova 29/12: 25 17
11 Deep Image 22/10: 24 18
04 Ranier 26/11: 23 19
08 VegaOne 14/7: 20 20
06 Tyzone 27/10: 40 21
01 Trekking 67/19: 28 22
16 Dawn Passage 26/11: 10 23
12:00 AM - XXXX DRY J.J. ATKINS (1400m)
12 Superare 11: 4 1
14 Macroura 4/2:3 2
04 Not An Option 1/1: 6 3
08 Saffiano 2/1:3 4
10 Tick Tock Boom 1/1:5 9
03 Wisdom Of Water 6/3:5 10
18 Starosa 4/2:5 11
17 Isotope 9/3:3 13
01 Rothfire 14/5: 6 14
02 Wild Ruler 9/3:3 15
13 GottaKiss 714:7 16
15 Cosmic Gossip 42:7 17
16 Minjee 4/2:5 20

May 20
Sep '19

May ‘20
May '20
May '20
May ‘20
May '20
Apr 20
Mar '18
May 20
Jan '20

Oct '19

Jun'19

May ‘20
May '20
May ‘20
Jan '20

Jun'19

May ‘20
May '20

May '20
May 20
Apr 20
Apr'20
May '20
May ‘20
May '20
May '20
May '20
May '20
May ‘20
May '20
Apr 20

Last
Marg

2.0L
32L
0.2L
0.8L

19L

3.0L
110
13L
4.2L
0.6L
24L
13L
1.7L

32L
221

59L
6.8L

15L

13L

140
0.5L

24L

Carried
Wt

56.5
59.0
57.0
55.0
57.0

56.5
58.0
58.0
575
56.5
58.5
55.5
56.5
56.0
56.5
56.5
57.0
58.5
57.0

59.0
58.0
56.5
57.0
58.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
56.5

Win
Wt

56.5
56.5

57.0
56.5

56.5
54.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
57.0

58.0
57.0

57.0
56.5

56.5

Wt
Now

51.0
52.0
51.0
495
50.0
51.0
52.5
555
52.5

51.0
52.0
51.0
53.0
51.5
53.0
52.0
52.5
58.0
50.0

57.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
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Fred Months

Factor

Idle

P OOOOOmEE

POOOOORrROOREFPR OO

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.6

0.4
0.7
153
17.8

11.0
17.3
17.9
15.0
19.4
18.3
17.2
28.2

O WOoWErFREFOUN

A

WONDME MR O

Factor

176

-0.6
-0.3

9.3
10.8

10.0
133
15.9
14.0
16.4
15.3
16.2
212

Trainer

Eustace
Lees
Vandyke
Cummings
Snowden
Gollan
Graham
Cummings
Baker
Snowden
Waller
Lees
Edmonds
Tregea
Heathcote
Cummings
Gollan
Edmonds
Cummings
Bott

Kendrick
Eustace
Freedman
Waller
Vandyke
Edmonds
Gollan
Gollan
Heathcote
Snowden
O'Dea
Kendrick
Heathcote

Jockey

Harrison
Cormack
Hellyer
Marshall
Spriggs
Plessis
Smith
Maloney
Huxtable

Taylor
Bayliss
Bayliss
Orman
Thornton
Cassidy
Byrne
Fradd
Cahill
Jnr

Orman
Mallyon
Cahill
Plessis
Bayliss
Fradd
Jnr
Nothdurft
Byrne
Maloney
Thornton
Smith
Spriggs

Age

aM
a4H
aM
3F
3G
aM
5G
5G
6G

am
5H
5M
6G
6G
4G
4G
6G
5G
3C

2C
2F
2C
2C
2C
2C
2F

2G
2C
2F
2F
2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Lingfield - Saturday, 6 June 2020

12:50 AM - BG Racing Syndicates Handicap (2640m)
05 Capone 7/2: 14 5 3 Feb'14 40L 710 760 131.0 545 625 57 59.5 Mann Murphy 5G
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